
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Men 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1120 TURNER Mark 1210 6  (23,25,20,24)

25/ 1051 JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 2  (20,23,25,18)

21/ 1076 WALSH Stuart 919 6  (21,19,19,21,25)

29/ 902 INGLE-JONES Liam 582 4  (20,25,15,24,20)

19/ 1090 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 2  (22,23,19,20)

11/ 1147 REES Andrew 539 6  (25,20,23,22)

26/ 1030 NAYLOR Lloyd 817 4  (27,21,23,15,21)

15/ 1124 SUTTON Christopher 731 6  (24,27,21,23,23)

TURNER M (1210)

2  (24,22,23,19)

WALSH S (919)

6  (26,22,23,24)

REES A (539)

4  (20,25,24,23,21)

SUTTON C (731)

6  (16,22,26,25,26)

T# 41A

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 41B

T# 42A

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 42B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Men 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

-Bye-

16/ 1120 TURNER Mark 1210

9/ 1148 ATHANASIOU Martin 299 2  (17,25,21,23)

25/ 1051 JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 6  (22,14,22,25)

28/ 967 LEDWICK Ben 2571 2  (24,15,20,18)

21/ 1076 WALSH Stuart 919 6  (20,26,23,25)

13/ 1134 RIORDAN Jack 346 2  (19,20,23,24)

29/ 902 INGLE-JONES Liam 582 6  (22,22,19,26)

30/ 721 NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran 4 3  (20,13,11,13,10)

19/ 1090 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 7  (20,24,23,11,19)

11/ 1147 REES Andrew 539 6  (23,25,24)

27/ 987 HALE Jordan 438 0  (20,20,18)

26/ 1030 NAYLOR Lloyd 817 6  (21,27,17,23,22)

23/ 1073 WOOLCOTT Tim 602 4  (24,25,23,19,13)

15/ 1124 SUTTON Christopher 731 6  (24,24,20)

31/ 602 BURGESS Richard 483 0  (0,19,18)

TURNER M (1210)

6  (23,25,20,24)

JOGIREDDY K (1582)

2  (20,23,25,18)

WALSH S (919)

6  (21,19,19,21,25)

INGLE-JONES L (582)

4  (20,25,15,24,20)

GEDALOVITCH A (1210)

2  (22,23,19,20)

REES A (539)

6  (25,20,23,22)

NAYLOR L (817)

4  (27,21,23,15,21)

SUTTON C (731)

6  (24,27,21,23,23)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Men 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

-Bye-

9/ 1148 ATHANASIOU Martin 299

28/ 967 LEDWICK Ben 2571 4  (25,25,14,20,21)

13/ 1134 RIORDAN Jack 346 6  (19,21,28,22,23)

30/ 721 NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran 4 0  (12,16,3)

27/ 987 HALE Jordan 438 6  (19,18,18)

23/ 1073 WOOLCOTT Tim 602 6  (17,22,24,23,22)

31/ 602 BURGESS Richard 483 4  (24,24,23,22,17)

ATHANASIOU M (299)

6  (24,23,25,21,28)

RIORDAN J (346)

4  (27,24,15,20,26)

HALE J (438)

6  (24,20,23,25)

WOOLCOTT T (602)

2  (26,16,20,20)

T# 45A

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 45B

T# 46A

06-30-2024
11:50

T# 46B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Men 21-24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

25/ 1051 JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 6  (19,27,19)

29/ 902 INGLE-JONES Liam 582 0  (14,23,15)

19/ 1090 GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 4  (17,25,23,22,20)

26/ 1030 NAYLOR Lloyd 817 6  (24,18,20,25,26)

T# 43A
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 43B

T# 44A
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 44B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Barebow Men 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

T# 47A

28/ 967 LEDWICK Ben 2571 T# 47B

30/ 721 NEWELL-THOMAS Kieran 4 0  (10,6,11)

31/ 602 BURGESS Richard 483 6  (26,20,25)

T# 47A
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 47B

T# 48A
06-30-2024

11:50

T# 48B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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